Ballarat Results Monday, 04 March, 2013

BALLARAT COURIER 11:37AM FLYING HORSE TABARET 1:22PM
1 $500.00-140.00-70.00 390 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 7 $660.00-190.00-95.00 450 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 SOLARAMA [M] 8 31.80 $3.00 4.50L 22.51 2.10 1.30 1 REGAL PHANTOM [5] 8 30.70$7.50 1.5L 25.68 6.30 1.70
2 GERVON [M] 6 35.00 $12.0 4.50L 22.79 1.60 2 CHAZWICK [5] 2 28.70$2.50 1.5L 25.76 1.10
3 UNRULY REBEL [M] 1 31.30 $8.00 6.00L 22.87 2.00 3 ABSOLUTE LEEDER [5] 5 29.80 $4.00 5.50L 26.01 1.60
4 FLAME FLIGHT [M] 5  28.30%$7.00 7.00L 22.95 4 PRINCE VALIANT [5] 6  31.10$5.00 8.50L 26.20
5 MIKASO GRANGE [5] 7 34.60 $13.0 10.00 23.11 5 TANRODDY TRINA [5] 4 26.40 $9.00 11.00 26.36
6 JUST A PROMISE (NSW)[M] 3 28.40 $16.0 11.00 23.16 6 MR. ZED [5] 3 29.30 $21.0 12.00 26.42
7 SMURF'S PHYLLIS [M] 4 25.70$16.0 14.00 23.34 7 CHALUDA [5] 7 23.50 $9.00 14.00 26.52
8 BIBBY'S BELLA [M] 2 24.20$3.50 15.00 23.43 8 BLACK AMARINA (NSW)[5] 1 32.30%$26.0 17.00 26.73
YOU GOT IT [M]Res. $8.00 VEL BELENA [5]Res. $12.0
PURE TULIP [M]Res. $21.0 WALLY ENLIM (NSW)[5]Res. $7.50
Time 22.51 Splits 8.64(8) Time 25.68 Splits 6.71(4) 11.58(8)
Trifecta $72.00 Exacta $21.90 Quinella $13.40 First4 $444.00 RunningDouble $0.00  Trifecta $53.70 Exacta $13.90 Quinella $3.80 First4 $123.30 RunningDouble $60.50
LION QUALITY PRODUCTS 11:54AM MCKNIGHTS ELECTRICAL 1:39PM
2 $500.00-140.00-70.00 390 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 8 $660.00-190.00-95.00 545 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 TOY SUPREME [M] 8  25.60$3.20 7.00L 22.58 4.60 3.80 1 HONEYPOT AGOGO [5] 3  26.60%$2.70 1.25L31.80 3.10 1.10
2 ONE LAST CHANCE [M] 2 26.60 $6.00 7.00L 23.00 3.70 2 ZIPPY ZARA [5] 8 27.00 $9.00 1.25L 31.87 2.20
3 FRANCHINA [M] 1 27.20%$4.00 8.50L 23.09 1.00 3 ALLWORTH GIRL (NSW)[5] 1 26.90%$12.0 1.5L 31.89 2.30
4 YOU GOT IT [M] 5) 5  32.20$8.00 8.50L 23.10 4 VAPOUR KING [5] 2 32.60 $5.00 2.00L 31.92
5 ELUSIVE BELLE [M] 4 28.90 $16.0 11.00 23.22 5 DARK NAPE [5] 7 27.70 $7.50 2.75L 31.97
6 CATTOGIO [M] 7 29.10 $9.00 11.00 23.25 6 ABSOLUTE CHAMP (NSW)[5] 6 32.90 $21.0 3.25L 32.01
7 YAP YAP GALO [M] 3 26.60 $13.0 14.00 23.41 7 MY LEE (NSW)[M] 4 31.60 $16.0 7.00L 32.23
8 KAISER CHIEF [M] 6  35.10$8.00 16.00 23.58 8 KICK IT UP [5] 5) 5  26.00$16.0 7.00L 32.24
SLIPAWAY MERVYN [M]Res. $12.0 THANKS BAZ (QLD)[5]Res. $9.00
EBOMNYBEACK I ———— $10.0 EOMEN-S-OFHeHHS— $3.40
Time 22.58 Splits 8.53(8) Time 31.80 Splits 6.78(1) 17.00(1)
Trifecta $81.20 Exacta $32.00 Quinella $23.00 First4 $528.90 RunningDouble $11.60 Trifecta $75.80 Exacta $8.30 Quinella $9.70 First4 $137.50 RunningDouble $18.20
R +J BATTERIES 12:12PM CATERING ALLSORTS 1:57PM
3 $500.00-140.00-70.00 450 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 9 $660.00-190.00-95.00 450 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 SIREN GRANGE [M] 6 28.20 $26.0 1.00L 26.09 20.70 4.10 1 CLARETOWN OSCAR [5] 7 34.50 $5.00 7.00L 25.58 2.20 1.10
2 MASTER BOOTS [M] 1 31.10 $6.00 1.00L 26.14 1.80 2 ICEMAN LANG [5] 5 31.50 $3.00 7.00L 26.00 2.10
3 COOLY QUEEN [M] 2 27.40$1.60 2.00L 26.21 1.30 3 FLYING EFFORT [5] 8  30.30$6.00 7.50L 26.04 3.00
4 PEDRO SHIRAZ [M] 5 33.90 $10.0 4.50L 26.37 4 LIL GRENADE [5] 6 27.70 $4.20 7.50L 26.05
5 FEARSOME BOQOY [M] 4) 4 34.60 $13.0 7.00L 26.51 5 TITAN [5] 1 32.10 $21.0 11.00 26.27
6 RILEY'S THUNDER [M] 7 27.80 $21.0 11.00 26.77 6 SCHRODER GIRL [5] 3 27.50 $9.00 13.00 26.40
7 ASHANTI BEAR [M] 8 27.80 $33.0 12.00 26.83 7 TRANSFORMOSA [5] 4 27.80 $14.0 14.00 26.44
8 POLITICA [M] 3 25.00$26.0 12.00 26.84 8 YAKIMOVA [5] 2 26.80 $7.50 15.00 26.50
ADRDA MO CDAZ :'I\ﬂ': $800 *kk NO RESERVE *kk
MESHEA RS $26.0 WALLY ENLIM (NSW)[5]Res. $7.50
Time 26.09 Splits 6.83(6) 11.78(6) Time 25.58 Splits 6.70(5) 11.56(7)

Trifecta $278.00 Exacta $107.20 Quinella $60.60 First4 $3006.20 RunningDouble Trifecta $33.20 Exacta $12.80 Quinella $7.00 First4 $99.80 RunningDouble $12.00
$44.30

MEGA MERCH 12:29PM LATROBE STREET MEGA MEATS 2:14PM
4 $660.00-190.00-95.00 390 Metres Grade 5 T3 10 $660.00-190.00-95.00 390 Metres Grade 5T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 NURSE AKALI [5] 7 28.20 $3.80 2.00L 22.40 2.30 1.30 1 EXTRA CLASSY (QLD)[5] 3 28.20 $7.00 5.00L 22.38 35.60 5.00
2 MAJOR BLONDE (QLD)[5] 1  28.80%$5.00 2.00L 22.52 2.50 2 MICHELLE ENLIM (NSW)[5] 8  27.70 $5.00 5.00L 22.68 2.80
3 JAY KING [5] 8  30.70$6.00 5.00L 22.71 2.00 3 PURE NAMRON J[5] 7  34.00$4.50 5.50L 22.72 1.80
4 EXFORD SUE [5] 2 31.90 $4.50 7.50L 22.84 4 NO HERNIA [5] 1 32.10 $11.0 8.00L 22.85
5 METAMORPHIS [5] 4 32.30 $8.50 11.00 23.05 5 REGAL DIAMONDS [5] 2 27.40 $3.80 8.50L 22.90
6 MISS DRYSDALE [5] 3  27.50%$12.0 12.00 23.11 6 SHE'S ALL CODY [5] 4 27.80$6.00 11.00 23.01
7 GO GO GRACIE [5] 6  27.70$12.0 14.00 23.25 7 TOKEN WHIRL [5] 6  27.30$13.0 18.00 23.47
8 ATE OCTANE (NSW)[5] 5 27.30 $10.0 16.00 23.38 8 BAD SAM [5] 5 28.00 $12.0 19.00 23.57
*** NO RESERVE *** *** NO RESERVE ***
*** NO RESERVE *** *** NO RESERVE ***
Time 22.40 Splits 8.46(7) Time 22.38 Splits 8.43(3)
Trifecta $56.20 Exacta $19.00 Quinella $11.30 First4 $157.70 RunningDouble $87.70 Trifecta $922.70 Exacta $47.70 Quinella $63.80 First4 $3626.10 RunningDouble
$107.70
STRIDES FUNCTION CENTRE 12:47PM LYNETTE'S FLORIST 2:32PM
5 $660.00-190.00-95.00 390 Metres Grade 5 T3 1 1 $660.00-190.00-95.00 390 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 MOONLITE SPICE (QLD)[5] 1 27.20 $5.50 4.00L 22.64 4.30 1.70 1 JACKKNIFE [5] 1 32.10$9.00 4.00L 22.34 3.20 1.50
2 HILL TOP SAM (NSW)[5] 6  33.90$12.0 4.00L 22.88 5.20 2 COUNTESS MILLIE [5] 7  27.30$6.50 4.00L 22.58 2.10
3 TIMTAMTIM [5] 7 32.10 $16.0 7.00L 23.07 3 SOHO LEGEND (QLD)[5] 2 28.60 $3.80 5.50L 22.67 1.80
4 NO CASH EAR (NSW)[5] 2 31.00 $12.0 12.00 23.36 4 OUR DEBREE (NSW)[5] 3 31.50 $5.00 5.50L 22.67
5 MAHLO MAGIC [5] 4 27.20$7.00 15.00 23.56 5 BREELANI'S MAHTE [5] 6  35.70 $4.40 5.50L 22.68
6 EL BRUISER [5] 8  30.00$3.30 16.00 23.64 6 PURE MAGANDA [5] 8  26.40$11.0 10.00 22.96
7 SAFANA BALE (NSW)[5] 5 27.70 $12.0 18.00 23.73 7 GRANMA MADGE [5] 5 30.90 $12.0 13.00 23.12
*** NO RESERVE *** 8 BROMESTI FLYER [5] 4 28.00 $7.50 17.00 23.35
** NO RESERVE *** ** NO RESERVE ***
INMNER oy Ifl:': $300 *kk No RESERVE *kk
Time 22.64 Splits 8.67(1) Time 22.34 Splits 8.54(1)
Trifecta $369.00 Exacta $58.00 Quinella $18.30 First4 $2410.20 RunningDouble Trifecta $138.70 Exacta $32.50 Quinella $29.30 First4 $651.80 RunningDouble $16.10
$16.60
CYNTHIA SHEREE PHOTOGRAPHY 1:04PM NEVERFAIL SPRINGWATER 2:49PM
6 $660.00-190.00-95.00 450 Metres Grade 5 T3 1 2 $660.00-190.00-95.00 390 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 JOSH MILNE [5] 1  34.20%$16.0 2.00L 25.56 8.50 1.40 1 MINNIE BUSH [5] 3  26.80$6.00 4.00L 22.68 5.90 2.80
2 PERFECT NINA [5] 2 29.00 $5.50 2.00L 25.68 1.10 2 SLIPAWAY RIPPA [5] 8 31.70 $13.0 4.00L 22.92 6.50
3 SNAKE CHARMER J[5] 3 30.10 $18.0 5.50L 25.88 9.50 3 TINY FARMER J[5] 7 28.90 $4.20 5.50L 23.01 1.04
4 SHIRAZ REEF (NSW)[5] 8 29.80 $1.80 6.50L 25.95 4 EMPIRE JESS [5] 6 31.00 $7.00 7.50L 23.12
5 PERFECT MEG [5] 5  28.90$5.00 7.00L 25.99 5 DREAMING ANNIE [5] 2 22.80$5.00 12.00 23.43
6 DALMATIAN ALLY [5] 4 28.50 $13.0 8.00L 26.06 6 KIMBERLY SHIRAZ [5] 1 29.00 $3.60 13.00 23.47
7 MIGHTY CLASSY (QLD)[5] 6 31.00 $12.0 14.00 26.41 7 BO PEEP FLYER [5] 4 30.30 $16.0 15.00 23.60
8 CARN BANDIT [5] 7 33.40 $11.0 14.00 26.41 8 ASHANTI REGAL (NSW)[5] 5 27.20 $21.0 16.00 23.67
** NO RESERVE *** ** NO RESERVE ***
VEL BELENA [5]Res. $13.0 *** NO RESERVE ***
Time 25.56 Splits 6.66(5) 11.59(5) Time 22.68 Splits 8.52(3)
Trifecta $249.00 Exacta $38.40 Quinella $16.30 First4 $1614.90 RunningDouble Trifecta $495.20 Exacta $58.10 Quinella $62.60 First4 $1377.50 RunningDouble
$12.30 $36.50
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